03.05.2014

LW - KK 50m

Name
Seniorenklasse C
Wolf, Martin
Behrens, Joachim
Wantikow, Werner
Schmack, Erhard
Pritz, Erich
Salecker, Hans
Hinz, Georg

Seniorenklasse B
Waunderlich, Lothar

Seniorenklasse A
Schmidt, Wolfgang

Seniorinnenklasse
Wunderlich, Margrit

ZF
ZF
ZF
ZF
ZF
Diop

ZF

ZF

ZF

Erg.

273
273
272
271
264
240
230

247

186

138

Herren-Altersklasse (Auflage)

Staff, Winand

Herrenklasse
Stolp, Alexander
Gustke, Stefan

Jugend m LW
Stolp, Adrian

Staff, Adrian

Diop

Diop
Diop

Diop
Diop

224

219
79

66
58

Eberswalder Schitzengilde 1588 e.V.
Ergebnisliste Vereinsmeisterschaft 2014 - KK - GK
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KK - Pistole

Seniorenklasse C
Wolf, Martin
Topfer, Klaus
Salecker,Hans
Schmack, Erhard
Hinz, Georg

Herren-Altersklasse
Staff, Winand
Mielke, Andreas FH

Herrenklasse
Stolp, Alexander
Sontag, Mike

Jugend m KW
Staff, Adrian

Jugend w KW
Mielke, Franziska

GK - Pistole

Seniorenklasse C
Schmack, Erhard
Salecker, Hans
Hinz, Georg

Herren-Altersklasse
Staff
Rosler, Bernd

Herrenklasse
Sontag, Mike
Gustke, Stefan

Aufl.

Aufl.
Aufl.
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151
115

134
127

20
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110

139
15

10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

9 8

10 10
10 10

o ©
© ©

10 10

10 9
10 10
3 3

10 10 10 10 10

10
10
10

8

10

o ©

©

9

9
9
7

©

(o]

10

© ©

©

©

9

9
9
7

(o]

[ee]

10

o ©

[oe]

©

9

9
9
7

©

(o]

10

© 0o

(o]

©

9

9
9
7

(o]

[ee]

10

©

[oe]

©

© ~N © © © O

~

10

© 0o

(o]

[00] o 00 O O ©

~

© 0o

[oe]

(0] o 00 O © ©

~

N~

(o]

97
93
93
91
72

90
76

79
82

20

98

85
89
11

82
77

89
15

[00] o 00 O O ©

~

~N N

(0] o 00 O © ©

~

N~

~ o 00 O O ©

2]

~N N

~ U1 00 00 © 00

]

N~

(e}

~ U1 00 00 O 00

]

o~

o2}

00 00 0o oo

~

[e20Ne}

] NN 00 oo

]

[e2 0N}

(o2}

€] A NN O

€]

I

a1 A NO N

w

IN

A NO O

[EnY

w o

o

83
82
77
76
48

61
39

55
45

78

63
57

59
33

50

180
175
170
167
120

151
115

134
127

20

176

148
146
11

141
110

139
15


Sontag
Hervorheben

Sontag
Hervorheben


